Show off your First Horizon Award



Our trademark finalist's seal is available as a 2 inch gold foil sticker.

* Low resolution replica shown at left. Actual seal is a crisp graphic.

To order, please complete and detach order form below.

I would like to purchase First Horizon Finalist gold foil stickers:

Select item:	quantity subtotal	
100 stickers for \$40.00 US	x =	Stickers are available only in quantities of 100, 1000, and 5000.
1000 stickers for \$110.00 US	x =	
5000 stickers for \$425.00 US	x =	Please do not split these quantities.

Total Order:

(no shipping & handling charges for US delivery; international add \$20 to order)

Award-Winning Title & ISBN:	
Name:	Send check or money order to Hopewell Publications, LLC,
Address:	<i>PO Box 11, Titusville, NJ</i> 08560. ATTN: Book Awards.
	Only First Horizon finalists may purchase gold seals.
Phone:	Be certain to use original or verifiable contact info.
E-Mail:	Questions? info@hofferaward.com

Note: The First Horizon Gold Seal © is a copyrighted symbol and may not be reproduced without licensed or expressed permission from Hopewell Publications, LCC.